
Monday, May 11 

Breakfast 

Raisin toast, Egg 

pattie, Hash 

brown, Banana, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Grilled Cheese 

sandwich, Honey 

dew, Mixed 

Veggies, Milk 

Tuesday, May 12 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Burrito, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey on Pita 

Bread, 

Strawberries 

Green Salad, 

Carrot Sticks, Sun 

Chips, Milk 

Wednesday, May 13 

Breakfast 

Muffins, 

Blueberries, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tuna Salad, 

Grapes 

Romaine Lettuce, 

Cucumber slices, 

Crackers, Milk 

Thursday, May 14 

Breakfast 

French toast sticks, 

Strawberries, 

Sausage Pattie, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Tacos, 

Lettuce & Tom., 

Orange slices, 

Corn, Milk 

Friday, May 15 

Breakfast 

Pop Tart, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Corn Dogs, Baked 

Beans, Tater Tots, 

Apples, Milk 

Monday, May 4 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Fajita 

Salad, Lettuce & 

Tom., Corn, Wheat 

roll, Strawberries, 

Milk  

Tuesday, May 5 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

sticks, Sausage 

Patties, 

Strawberries, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Hot Dogs, 

Sliced Oranges, 

Baked Beans, 

French Fries, Milk 

Wednesday, May 6 

Breakfast 

Donuts, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Peanut Butter Jelly 

Sandwich, Whole 

grain tortilla wrap, 

Apples, Carrot 

sticks, Chips, Milk 

 
EARLY 

Thursday, May 7 

Breakfast 

Bagels w/cream 

cheese, Egg 

Patties, Orange 

slices, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Baked Potato w/

Sour Cream, 

Wheat dinner roll, 

Grapes, Tossed 

Friday, May 8 

Breakfast 

Muffins, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hamburgers, 

Pears,  Green 

Beans, Milk 

Friday, May 1 

Breakfast 

Danish, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tuna Salad, 

Lettuce & Tom., 

Carrot sticks, 

Dinner Rolls, Milk 
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